Bruce Alexander

Chairman Transportation Strategy Board
Yale University

433 Temple Street

New Haven, CT 06511
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CONNECTICUT MARITIME COMMISSION

LIST OF COMMISSIONERS 10/21/2010

Tel: (203) 432-8611
Fax: (203) 432-8622
{Designee Capt. Joe Maco)

M R

bruce.alexander@yale.edu

joseph.maco@snet.net

Vincent Cashin

CT State Marine Pilots Assoc.
9 Nottingham Road

Old Lyme, CT 06371

Tel: (860} 434-0398

CtPilot@comcast.net

Thomas Dubno

Gateway Terminals, Inc.
400 Waterfront Street
New Haven, CT (06512

Tel: (203) 467-1997

TDubno@Gatewayt.com

Brenda Sisco

Acting Secretary

Office of Policy and Management
450 Capitol Avenue

Hartford, CT 06106

Tel: (860) 418-6500
Fax: (860) 418-6487

Brenda.Sisco@ct.gov

G. L. Gunther
890 Judson Place
Stratford. CT 06615

Tel: {203) 378-8572
Fax: (203) 375-3013

Do Nat Email!

John Johnson

Thames River Properties
239 Bank Street

New London, CT 06320

Tel: (860) 447-8370
Fax: (860) 447-8472
Cell: (860) 235-3335

TRPJSJ@aol.com

Jeffrey A. Parker
Commissioner

Connecticut Dept of Trans.
2800 Berlin Turnpike
Newington, CT 06131

Tel: (860) 594-3000

{Designee Charles Beck)

jeffrey.parker@ct.gov

charles.beck@ct.qov

Amey Marrella

Commissioner

Department of Env. Protection
79 Elm Street

Hartford, CT 06106

Tel: (860) 424-3001
Fax: (860) 424-4051
{Designee George Wisker)

amey.marrella@ct.goy

george.wisker@ct.gov

Joan McDonald
Commissioner

Tel: (860) 270-8010
Fax: (860) 270-8008

Department of Economic and Community Development

505 Hudscn Street
Hartford, CT 06106

{Designee Peter Simmons)

joan.mcdonald@ct.gov

peter.simmons@ct.gov

Lawrence G. Mitler
State Representative
60 Peace Acre Lane
Stratford, CT 06614

Tek: (203) 377-1523
Fax: (860) 240-0184

david.j.williams@cga.ct.gov

John Qpie

Selectman

#15 Buena Vista Road
Stony Creek, CT 06405

Tel: {203) 204-5800 ext 302
Fax: (203) 265-0544

jopie@smdsensors.com

Joseph A. Riccio, Jr.
231 Fourth Avenue

g T AL

Stratfordg, CT 06615

Tel: (203) 258-2720

jricci23@gmail.com

Pavid Shuda

President Coastline Terminals of CT
100 Waterfront Street

New Haven, CT 06512

Tel: (203) 468-0517
Fax: (203) 469-0905
Celt: (203) 996-5493 Assn - Local 1398

anacabe@aol.com
intl Longshoremen's

Parker S. Wise

General Counsel

Ametican Cruise Lines Inc.
741 Boston Post Road
Guilford, CT 06437

Tel: 203-458-5280
Cell: 646-345-7807
Fax 203-453-1877

wise(@pearlseascruises.com




